

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Appeal (SJ) No. 1309 of 2004

(Ram Chandra Pujar @ Chandra Munda & Ors. Versus
The State of Jharkhand)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVNEET KUMAR

Order No. 06: Dated: 10th February, 2022

Mr. Hadish Ansari, learned counsel for the appellants and
Mrs. Vandana Bharti, learned A.P.P. are present.

As prayed for, let this case be adjourned.

(Navneet Kumar, J.)

MM